Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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sprint
indication
pepper
ubveil
glazier
beaker
accordion
runner
rope

kiosk
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11 sorrow

12 soap

13 lake

14 Alirt

15 pudding

16 review

17 explore

18 streetlamp
19 racket

20 hamburger

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

fridge
plumber
start

hip
question
trash
person
jacket
council
mulch
prawn
winch
floppy
baby's bottle
poet
poster
send
bowling
health
baguette
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

sanatorium
elm

spoon
dollar
decide
garlic
sleigh

beg
missile
tick
forceps
author
mutter
beauty
torch

jar
capable
station
pronounce

bike

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

gravel
trowel
revolver
wolf
amphibious
sing
casino
ferry
facade
retina
personality
weakness
carton
feast

flute
expose
pour

scale
coconut

nun

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 308694c2
Recall time: 15 min

koala
survivor
wreath
tramp
tower
reprise
fish
alphabet
hand
tulip
piranha
wagon
spear
distance
billiards
transpire
ticket
insult
liquid

forest



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 ladle
102 voice
103 plant
104 lantern
105 antenna
106 sword
107 nihilism
108 explain
109 train
110 antelope
111 journal
112 glacier
113 hearing
114 braiding
115 ability
116 yak

117 ice

118 map
119 rabbit
120 import

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

lime
employee
knee

gift

quote
vomit
trunk
apologize
bounce
parachute
kebab
cannibal
guitar
soccer player
sofa
carousel
knife
hoover

vulture

puppet
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

colour
flee
hormone
stockings
fall

ace
kayak
ruby
dummy
quarrel
snack
sapphire
cuckoo
sell

trap
danger
bench
cadet
perform

magnet

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

grid

plate
antler
tripod
revenue
cob

knit
orchestra
carpet
teddy
costume
mortar
include
venom
saxophone
casting
tricycle
psalm
face

deacon

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 308694c2
Recall time: 15 min

deer
open
behavior
hypnosis
listen
sidetrack
cavity
circus
toilet
shepherd
door
crutch
ewe
butterfly
converse
language
principal
violin
criminal

dust
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201 bride

202 bird

203 cruiser

204 toe

205 hair

206 hurdle

207 pan

208 armour

209 microscope
210 fur

211 dilution

212 concert
213 dumpling
214 animal

215 piano

216 candelabrum
217 phlegm
218 tow

219 ash

220 milk

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

pot
thesis
wheat
tank
centre
country
dehydrate
hanger
officer
work
hostel
warlock
journalist
bow

melt
jetty
museum
desktop
iron

woman
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Recall time: 15 min



