

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 308694c2
Recall time: 15 min

1	sprint	21	fridge	41	sanatorium	61	gravel	81	koala
2	indication	22	plumber	42	elm	62	trowel	82	survivor
3	pepper	23	start	43	spoon	63	revolver	83	wreath
4	ubveil	24	hip	44	dollar	64	wolf	84	tramp
5	glazier	25	question	45	decide	65	amphibious	85	tower
6	beaker	26	trash	46	garlic	66	sing	86	reprise
7	accordion	27	person	47	sleigh	67	casino	87	fish
8	runner	28	jacket	48	beg	68	ferry	88	alphabet
9	rope	29	council	49	missile	69	facade	89	hand
10	kiosk	30	mulch	50	tick	70	retina	90	tulip
11	sorrow	31	prawn	51	forceps	71	personality	91	piranha
12	soap	32	winch	52	author	72	weakness	92	wagon
13	lake	33	floppy	53	mutter	73	carton	93	spear
14	flirt	34	baby's bottle	54	beauty	74	feast	94	distance
15	pudding	35	poet	55	torch	75	flute	95	billiards
16	review	36	poster	56	jar	76	expose	96	transpire
17	explore	37	send	57	capable	77	pour	97	ticket
18	streetlamp	38	bowling	58	station	78	scale	98	insult
19	racket	39	health	59	pronounce	79	coconut	99	liquid
20	hamburger	40	baguette	60	bike	80	nun	100	forest

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 308694c2
Recall time: 15 min

101	ladle	121	lime	141	colour	161	grid	181	deer
102	voice	122	employee	142	flee	162	plate	182	open
103	plant	123	knee	143	hormone	163	antler	183	behavior
104	lantern	124	gift	144	stockings	164	tripod	184	hypnosis
105	antenna	125	quote	145	fall	165	revenue	185	listen
106	sword	126	vomit	146	ace	166	cob	186	sidetrack
107	nihilism	127	trunk	147	kayak	167	knit	187	cavity
108	explain	128	apologize	148	ruby	168	orchestra	188	circus
109	train	129	bounce	149	dummy	169	carpet	189	toilet
110	antelope	130	parachute	150	quarrel	170	teddy	190	shepherd
111	journal	131	kebab	151	snack	171	costume	191	door
112	glacier	132	cannibal	152	sapphire	172	mortar	192	crutch
113	hearing	133	guitar	153	cuckoo	173	include	193	ewe
114	braiding	134	soccer player	154	sell	174	venom	194	butterfly
115	ability	135	sofa	155	trap	175	saxophone	195	converse
116	yak	136	carousel	156	danger	176	casting	196	language
117	ice	137	knife	157	bench	177	tricycle	197	principal
118	map	138	hoover	158	cadet	178	psalm	198	violin
119	rabbit	139	vulture	159	perform	179	face	199	criminal
120	import	140	puppet	160	magnet	180	deacon	200	dust

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 308694c2
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------|-----|------------|
| 201 | bride | 221 | pot |
| 202 | bird | 222 | thesis |
| 203 | cruiser | 223 | wheat |
| 204 | toe | 224 | tank |
| 205 | hair | 225 | centre |
| 206 | hurdle | 226 | country |
| 207 | pan | 227 | dehydrate |
| 208 | armour | 228 | hanger |
| 209 | microscope | 229 | officer |
| 210 | fur | 230 | work |
| 211 | dilution | 231 | hostel |
| 212 | concert | 232 | warlock |
| 213 | dumpling | 233 | journalist |
| 214 | animal | 234 | bow |
| 215 | piano | 235 | melt |
| 216 | candelabrum | 236 | jetty |
| 217 | phlegm | 237 | museum |
| 218 | tow | 238 | desktop |
| 219 | ash | 239 | iron |
| 220 | milk | 240 | woman |